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Service List as of 11/8/17 

Parties’ Name/Address  E-mail  Phone 
Jennifer Brooks Hutchinson, Esq. 
The Narragansett Electric Co. 
280 Melrose Street 
Providence, RI  02907 

Jennifer.hutchinson@nationalgrid.com; 401-784-7288 
Corinne.DiDomenico@nationalgrid.com; 
Joanne.scanlon@nationalgrid.com;
Brooke.Skulley@nationalgrid.com; 
Laura.bickel@nationalgrid.com;  

Division of Public Utilities and Carriers 
Jon Hagopian, Esq. 
Division of Public Utilities and Carriers 

Jon.hagopian@dpuc.ri.gov; 

Steve.scialabba@dpuc.ri.gov;  

Jonathan.Schrag@dpuc.ri.gov;  
John.bell@dpuc.ri.gov;  
Al.contente@dpuc.ri.gov; 
Macky.Mccleary@dpuc.ri.gov;  

Office of Energy Resources (OER) 
Carol Grant, Commissioner 

Carol.grant@energy.ri.gov; 
Christopher.Kearns@energy.ri.gov;
Nicholas.Ucci@energy.ri.gov;

Andrew Marcaccio, Esq.  
Dept. of Administration 
Division of Legal Services 
One Capitol Hill, 4th Floor 
Providence, RI 02908 

Andrew.Marcaccio@doa.ri.gov; 401-222-3417

Nicholas.ucci@energy.ri.gov;  

Ellen Cool  
Levitan & Associates

egc@levitan.com; 

Joseph A. Keough, Jr., Esq.  
Keough & Sweeney 
41 Mendon Ave. 
Pawtucket, RI  02861

jkeoughjr@keoughsweeney.com; 401-724-3600

File an original & 9 copies w/: 
Luly E. Massaro, Commission Clerk 
Public Utilities Commission 
89 Jefferson Blvd. 
Warwick, RI  02888 

Luly.massaro@puc.ri.gov; 401-780-2107 

Cynthia.Wilsonfrias@puc.ri.gov;
Alan.nault@puc.ri.gov;
Todd.bianco@puc.ri.gov;

Celia O’Brien, Esq. celia.obrien@nationalgrid.com;  

Mary Coleman mary.coleman@nationalgrid.com;  


